D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

SINGLEMODE CWDM  18db 100km
   Contact Factory for higher optical budgets and distances
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VB155D-T-YZN Transmitter, Single ASI, 1310nm or 1550nm
VB155D2-R-YZ6 Receiver, Dual ASI, 1310/1550nm
VB155DX-T-YZC Transmitter, 2 to 8  ASI, CWDM
VB155DX-R-YZC
Note:
• CR200 card cage option recommended for 3 or more streams to allow for future expansion
• Specify X—number of ASI streams,
• Specify Y—packaging of the unit: U—1U rack mount, M—modular (standalone), R—card cage rack mount
• Specify Z—connector type: A—SC/APC, E—SC, B—FC, Z—FC/APC, D—ST
• Specify N—wavelength: 3—1310nm, 5—1550nm
• Maximum attenuation can be increased
• Add –48VDC to part number for –48VDC power
• Add –RPS to part number for redundant power supply
• For DWDM systems, contact factory
• CR200 Card Cage Available for housing multiple units or multiple products
• For other types of HDTV or SDI signals, contact factory
• Due to product enhancements, specifications are subject to change without notice
Receiver, 2 to 8  ASI, CWDM
VB155D-R-YZN Receiver, Single ASI, 1310nm or 1550nm
VB155D2-T-YZ6 Transmitter, Dual ASI, 1310/1550nm
Radiant
Communications
Corporation
SPECIFICATIONS Optical